Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 1
15/09/2019-21:04
Master sheet
Homologation: Ranking List
1 Fortamps Olivier Ope M
180 POS TH
SL5F 550 T7F 450
SLO 400 5B 350
RSLO 400 TWBB 330
B 60 RTWBB 330
SLBB 450 BB 200
F 60 RTBB 200
FFL 800 T5F 350
BFL 500 TWO 300
BFLO 800 TWLO 480
BFLB 750 TWLB 320
F TWLBB 480
RBFLB 750 RTWLBB 480
BFLBB 800 TF out of time
BB 90 B
RBB out of time
F
First pass : 6410 Second pass : 4270
Total : 10680




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 2
15/09/2019-21:04
2 Vanduffel Tyas 14 M
B 60 wB 80
F 60 WF 80
RB 60 RWB 80
RF 60 RWF Fall
B
F
B
F
B
F
B
F
First pass : 240 Second pass : 240
Total : 480




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 3
15/09/2019-21:04
3 Lance Maxime “14M
S 40 B
RS 40 F
B 60 RB 60
F 60 RF 60
RB Fall o 90
RO 90
WB 2x not credit
WF 2x not credit
RWB Fall
First pass : 200 Second pass : 300

Total : 500




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 4
15/09/2019-21:04
4 Kuhn Dominic 17 M
TH 180 POS
TSB 350
TWBB 330 W5F 1x not credit 310
TWF 150 SLB 350
TB 100 F 60
TBB 200 WO 150
RTBB 200 BFL 500
TSF 350 RBFL 500
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 BFLF 550
TWO 1x not credit 300 BFLB 750
TWLB out of time F
TF RBFLB 750
F
out of time

First pass : 2380 Second pass : 3980

Total

6360




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 5
15/09/2019-21:04
5 Prick Guus 45+ M
WO 150 TH
WB 80 TS 2x not credit
WF 80 B 100
RWB 80 TF Fall
RWF 80
B 60
F 60
RB 60
BB 90
RBB 90
WBB 2x not credit
F Fall
First pass : 830 Second pass : 100
Total : 930




Gierle

Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019

Silkens lvanna

Page 6

15/09/2019-21:04

-17F

WB

WEF

RwWB

RWF

BB

RBB

WBB

WEF

RO

First pass :

3x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

80

80

80

80

60

90

90

90

90

740

TH
B

TF

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

Fall

100

100

200

940




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 7
15/09/2019-21:04
! Dooms Jan 3+ M

WLO Fall B 60
F 60
RB 60
RF 60
wB 80
WF 80
RWB 80
RWF 80
B
BB 90
RBB 90
WBB 150
RWBB 150
F
S out of time
S

First pass : Second pass : 1040
Total : 1040




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 8
15/09/2019-21:04
8 Kuhn Nicola 2lF
TH 180 POS
T7F 1x not credit 450 WBB 150
TSB 350 RWBB 150
TBB 200 BB 90
RTBB 200 RBB 90
TSF 350 W5F 310
TO 200 B 60
RTO 200 RW5F 310
TWO 300 WO 150
TWLB 320 BFL 500
TF 100 RBFL 500
TB 100 S 40
TWBB 330 RS 40
TWF out of time out of time
First pass : 3100 Second pass : 2390
Total : 5490




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 9
15/09/2019-21:04
0 Vandevelde Pieter-Jan Ope M
WB 80 TH
WF 80 TWB 150
B 60 TWF 2x not credit
WBB 150 TS 2x not credit
RWBB 1x not credit 150 RTS 2x not credit
BB 90 B 100
RBB 90 TF 100
F 60 RTB 100
BFL 500 RTF 100
RBFL 500 B 1x not credit
B TF Fall
BFLF 550
S 1x not credit 40
out of time
First pass : 2350 Second pass : 550

Total :

2900




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 10
15/09/2019-21:04
10 Beckers Ibe 7F
TH 180 POS
T7F 450 WL5F 1x not credit 420
TSB 350 WLB 160
TWBB 330 LF 110
RTWBB 330 LB 110
TBB 200 F 60
RTBB 200 WLO 260
TSF 350 B 60
TO 200 WBB 150
RTO 200 RWBB 150
TWO 300 BB 90
TWB 150 RBB 90
TF 100 F
B 1x not credit 100 wB 80
RTF 2x not credit W5F 310
out of time
W5B 310
F
SLB 350
RF out of time
First pass : 3260 Second pass : 2710

Total :

5970




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 11
15/09/2019-21:04
11 Willems Yves 35+ M
180 POS TH
WBB 150 B 100
WF 80 TF 100
wB 80 TWB 1x not credit 150
RWF 80 TWF 3x not credit
B 60 TS Fall
F 60
RB 60
RF 60
B
BB 90
RBB 90
F
BFL Fall
First pass : 810 Second pass : 350
Total : 1160




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 12
15/09/2019-21:04
12 Kempinaire Anick 45+ F
B 60 TH
F 60 TO 200
RB 60 B 100
BB 90 TF 100
RBB 90 TS Fall
5F 110
5B 110
F
(0] 90
RO 90
WB 80
WF 80
RWB 80
RWF out of time
First pass : 1000 Second pass : 400
Total : 1400




Gierle

13

Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019

Nielsen Tue Ernst

Page 13
15/09/2019-21:04

21 M

180 POS

BFLF

B

WBB

BB

WEF

BFLB

RBFLB

BFLBB

BFL

FFL

SLB

First pass :

out of time

550

60

150

90

80

750

60

750

800

500

800

350

4940

TH
TO
B
TBB
RTBB

T5F

Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

200

100

200

200

700

5640




Gierle

14

Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019

Geens Jasmin

Page 14

15/09/2019-21:04

21 F

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

WB

WEF

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

RS

First pass :

1x not credit

out of time

150

150

90

90

60

80

80

110

110

160

160

40

40

1320

TH
TO
TWB
TWF
TS
RTS
B
TF
RTB
RTF
B
TBB

RTBB

Second pass :

Total :

200

150

150

130

130

100

100

100

100

200

1360

2680




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle
15/09/2019

Gierle Page 15
15/09/2019-21:04

15 Cremers Karel o5+ M




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 16
15/09/2019-21:04
16 Lance Benoit 45+ M
180 POS TH
WL5F 2X not credit T5B 350
WLB 160 TBB 200
LF 110 RTBB 200
LB 110 TWBB 330
WLF 160 TWF 150
B 60 B 100
WBB 150 TF 100
RWBB 150 RTB 100
BB 90 RTF 100
RBB 90 TS 130
W5F 3x not credit RTS 130
B TO Fall
out of time
RWS5F 310
WO out of time
RWO
First pass : 1390 Second pass : 1890

Total :

3280




Malibu Tricks Tour VVW-Gierle

15/09/2019
Gierle Page 17
15/09/2019-21:04
17 Hens Sasha Ope M
SLB 350 TH
F 60 TSB 350
RSLB 350 TF 100
WBB 150 B 100
BB 90 RTF 100
RBB 90 RTB 100
F TWBB 330
B 60 TWF 150
WF 80 B
BFL 500 TBB 200
RBFL 500 RTBB 200
BFLB 750 TSF 350
BFLF Fall TO 200
RTO 200
TWO 300
TS out of time
First pass : 2980 Second pass : 2680
Total : 5660




